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Chicken Conference

Chicken Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Rooster Boosters 25 9 0 0.735 16-6 16-6 3607.95 3257.23 1821.31

The Bomb Squad 23 11 0 0.676 14-8 14-8 3960.02 3584.28 2063.58

The Vorva Blitz 22 12 0 0.647 18-4 18-4 3685.74 3447.11 1896.64

Just Here So I Won't Get Fined 19 15 0 0.559 14-8 14-8 3604.09 3622.15 1890.84

MiamiFan111 19 15 0 0.559 10-12 10-12 3441.98 3398.07 1799.00

The Dumpster Fires 17 17 0 0.500 10-12 10-12 3599.65 3547.83 1806.46

Zang's Gang 16 18 0 0.471 11-11 11-11 3607.27 3431.27 1802.38

Screaming Pancakes 16 18 0 0.471 9-13 9-13 3573.04 3461.17 1836.85

Red Devils 16 18 0 0.471 11-11 11-11 3247.91 3380.73 1597.61

Josh Gordon's Rehab Center 14 20 0 0.412 8-14 8-14 3235.56 3449.67 1698.10

Dawgs 13 21 0 0.382 7-15 7-15 3291.58 3561.18 1782.19

Team 24 8 26 0 0.235 4-18 4-18 2997.51 3567.26 1537.46

Total Points
The Bomb Squad 2063.58

The Vorva Blitz 1896.64

Just Here So I Won't Get Fined 1890.84

Screaming Pancakes 1836.85

Rooster Boosters 1821.31

The Dumpster Fires 1806.46

Zang's Gang 1802.38

MiamiFan111 1799.00

Dawgs 1782.19

Josh Gordon's Rehab Center 1698.10

Red Devils 1597.61

Team 24 1537.46

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 1/3



CMT XXIV Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Mon Feb 27 12:07pm ET

Egg Conference

Egg Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Maria Callas 27 7 0 0.794 18-4 18-4 4072.99 3295.65 2082.09

huckleberry_hounds 22 12 0 0.647 15-7 15-7 3659.53 3593.84 1969.41

Norseman 21 13 0 0.618 14-8 14-8 3941.97 3518.19 2011.43

Crawford, Murphy & Touchdowns 20 14 0 0.588 14-8 14-8 3417.63 3119.25 1755.51

Crop Dusters 19 15 0 0.559 12-10 12-10 3550.59 3656.49 1786.60

Vicious and Delicious 16 18 0 0.471 10-12 10-12 3521.96 3637.79 1831.13

The Humpty Dumpties 15 19 0 0.441 13-9 13-9 3224.08 3426.53 1692.46

Turf Toe 14 20 0 0.412 9-13 9-13 3260.08 3268.13 1699.78

Zeke and Destroy 14 20 0 0.412 10-12 10-12 3259.18 3464.23 1684.82

St. Louis Stallions 11 23 0 0.324 6-16 6-16 3119.51 3540.28 1580.65

Los Pollos Hermanos (JDJ) 11 23 0 0.324 6-16 6-16 3073.60 3426.58 1579.18

Orange KRUSH 10 24 0 0.294 5-17 5-17 3411.26 3709.77 1721.36

Total Points
Maria Callas 2082.09

Norseman 2011.43

huckleberry_hounds 1969.41

Vicious and Delicious 1831.13

Crop Dusters 1786.60

Crawford, Murphy & Touchdowns 1755.51

Orange KRUSH 1721.36

Turf Toe 1699.78

The Humpty Dumpties 1692.46

Zeke and Destroy 1684.82

St. Louis Stallions 1580.65

Los Pollos Hermanos (JDJ) 1579.18
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